 Solid LED Outdoor Striplight LEO SERIES
Weather proof
UV resistant PVC
Satin aluminum channel
Mounting bracket
Outdoor-rated connector
Outdoor-rated flexible cable
Straight Fixture Shown

location with sufficient ventilation
and must not be submerged.
Ordering codes
Item Number Description H x W x D (in) Weight
LEO-120-100 120VAC to 24VDC, 100W, 4A 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
LEO-120-300 120VAC to 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
LEO-277-100 277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, 4A 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
LEO-277-300 277VAC to 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
Dimmable Power Supplies
Connector Extension
LEO-CE-PT 72” Cable
FemaleMale